Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E36100 Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Power Forward
Designs change—and so should your DC power supply. Meet the E36100,
engineered by Keysight to power your designs safely and quietly during manual tests or
automated sequences. From every angle — size, display, and I/O — the E36100 will
impress you. Add one to your bench and power forward.

Net weight  3.7 kg or 8.1 lbs. (approx.)
Overall dimension (H x W x D) 2U, 1/4 rack (98.5 x 106.4 x 367.7 mm)
Ordering Information
Keysight E36100 Series Power Supplies
E36102A DC power supply, single-output, 6 V, 5 A, 30 W
E36103A DC power supply, single-output, 20 V, 2 A, 40 W
E36104A DC power supply, single-output, 35 V, 1 A, 35 W
E36105A DC power supply, single-output, 60 V, 0.6 A, 36 W
E36106A DC power supply, single-output, 100 V, 0.4 A, 40 W
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 8
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,